ITEM # P/N QTY|DESCRIPTION
1 - 1 |AMOT BOX (CUSOMER PROVIDED)
2 50-00-1132 | 1T |PCB ASSY
3 00-03-1678 | 7 |STAND OFF, 8-32 M,XF, .50"LG, SSTL
4 50-05-0236 1 [BRACKET, BARRIER
5 00-00-4358 | 2 |STAND-OFF, 6-32 MXF, 1.62"LG, HEX
6 81-05-0602 | 2 |NUT, LOCK, 6-32 W/ NYLON INSERT, SSTL
7 80-04-0834 | 7 |SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8, PAN HD PHILL, W/ CAPT INT TOOTH LW,SS
8 80-04-0662 | 2 [SCREW-MACH, 6-32 X 1/4 LG, PAN PHILLIPS HD, SS
9 00-03-1699 | 2 |CABLE CLAMP, PANDUIT TM3S8-C69
10 00-00-0755 | 2 |CABLETIE, 6", PANDUIT PLT1.5M-M
11 82-02-0605 | 2 |NUT, LOCK, 6-32, W/ NYLON INSERT, SSTL
A5
NOTES:

A AMOT ENCLOSURE COVER OMITTED FOR CLARITY.

=
=
=
=
N—

NAME:

INSTALLATION,
ST501PS
IN AMOT BOX

DRAWING NO. SHEET 1 OF 1

50-08-0086

REV.






